Index Number
of sections
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
D/S-RN-CO-2 2 154 290 100
D/S-RN-CO-3 3 204 290 100
D/S-RN-CO-4 4 254 290 100
D/S-RN-CO-5 5 304 290 100
D/S-RN-CO-6 6 354 290 100
D/S-RN-CO-7 7 404 290 100
D/S-RN-CO-8 8 454 290 100
D/S-RN-CO-9 9 504 290 100
D/S-RN-CO-10 10 554 290 100
D/S-RN-CO-11 11 604 290 100
D/-SRN-CO-12 12 654 290 100
Index Number
of sections
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
D/S-RN-CO-2 2 204 321 100
D/S-RN-CO-3 3 254 321 100
D/S-RN-CO-4 4 304 321 100
D/S-RN-CO-5 5 354 321 100
D/S-RN-CO-6 6 404 321 100
D/S-RN-CO-7 7 454 321 100
D/S-RN-CO-8 8 504 321 100
D/S-RN-CO-9 9 554 321 100
D/S-RN-CO-10 10 604 321 100
D/S-RN-CO-11 11 654 321 100
D/S-RN-CO-12 12 704 321 100
Index Number
of sections
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
D/S-RN-OP-2 2 204 321 100
D/S-RN-OP-3 3 254 321 100
D/S-RN-OP-4 4 304 321 100
D/S-RN-OP-5 5 354 321 100
D/S-RN-OP-6 6 404 321 100
D/S-RN-OP-7 7 454 321 100
D/S-RN-OP-8 8 504 321 100
D/S-RN-OP-9 9 554 321 100
D/S-RN-OP-10 10 604 321 100
D/S-RN-OP-11 11 654 321 100
D/S-RN-OP-12 12 704 321 100
NEW
D/S-RN-OP-13 13 754 350 100
D/S-RN-OP-14 14 804 350 100
D/S-RN-OP-15 15 854 350 100
D/S-RN-OP-16 16 904 350 100
Straight fitting
Elbow F
Straight fitting
Wall elbow F